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RANK  PLAYER

1 Andy Frankenberger
2 Richard Tuhrim

3 Sammy Lafleur

4 Eric Due

5 Vincent Chung

6 Stanislav Blindar

7 James Akenhead

8 Tristram Coffin

9 Marc MacDonnell
10 Joseph larussi

11 Jack Duong

12 Justin Oliver

13 Adam Adler

14 Jayaram Kovoorchathoth
15 William Fung

16 Joe McKeehen

17 Marc Convey

18 Howard Mash

19 Hai Le

20 Erwann Pecheux

21 Lander Lijo

22 Biagio Madafferi

23 Daniel Dealmeida
24 Michael Delvecchio llI
25 Kevin Andriamahefa
26 Keven Stammen

27 Ismael Bojang

28 Oleksii levchenko
29 Anthony Forsyth-Forrest
30 Siiri Saar

31 Francois Gubbels

32 Mark Edwards

33 Martins Kleins

34 Gilsoo Kim

35 Jonathan McMichael
36 Will Givens

37 Randy Lowery

38 Zachary Golberg

39 Ralph Wong

40 Joe Kuether

41 Ankush Mandavia

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #63: $1,000 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Miranda

Entries: 1750 Remaining Players (at EOD): 182

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,575,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

NEW YORK, NY, US 39,300
New York, NY, US 142,000
Shawinigan, QB, CA 43,000
West Warwick, RI, US 34,000
MONTEREY PARK, CA, US 29,800
Denver, CO, US 13,300
LONDON, , GB 61,900
ITHACA, NY, US 28,400
Dublin, , IE 99,400
Las Vegas, NV, US 63,000
South Plainfield, NJ, US 38,600
Kent, WA, US 15,600
AVENTURA, FL, US 65,000
Nope, FL, US 26,300
Arcadia, CA, US 18,500
North Wales, PA, US 32,500
SURREY, , GB 42,900
Coconut Creek, FL, US 30,700
Vancouver, , CA 18,200
FR 71,700
Gipuzkoa, ES 19,800
Melbourne, , AT 19,500
BR 117,900
Las Vegas, NV, US 77,100
Chicago, IL, US 19,800
Cincinnati, OH, US 40,300
VIENNA, AT 43,600
Kiev, , UA 42,700
MARLBOROUGH, GB 21,700
Estonia, , MX 14,600
Clavier, BL 37,600
POMPANO BEACH, FL, US 46,300
LV 22,600
Los Angeles, CA, US 107,100
ITHACA, NY, US 34,700
CENTENNIAL, CO, US 43,500
ATLANTA, GA, US 18,300
WEST NEW YORK, NJ, US 46,200
WEST CHESTER, PA, US 18,800
ELM GROVE, WI, US 45,900

KENNESAW, GA, US 72,100

Miranda /604 / 1
Miranda / 604 / 2
Miranda /604 /3
Miranda / 604 / 4
Miranda /604 /5
Miranda /604 / 6
Miranda / 604 / 7
Miranda /604 / 8
Miranda /604 /9
Miranda / 605/ 1
Miranda / 605 / 2
Miranda / 605/ 3
Miranda / 605 / 4
Miranda /605 /5
Miranda / 605/ 6
Miranda / 605/ 8
Miranda /605 /9
Miranda /606 / 1
Miranda / 606 / 2
Miranda / 606 / 3
Miranda / 606 / 4
Miranda / 606 / 5
Miranda /606 / 6
Miranda / 606 / 7
Miranda / 606 / 8
Miranda / 606 /9
Miranda /607 / 1
Miranda / 607 / 2
Miranda / 607 / 3
Miranda / 607 / 4
Miranda / 607 / 5
Miranda /607 / 6
Miranda / 607 / 7
Miranda / 607 / 8
Miranda / 607 /9
Miranda /608 / 1
Miranda / 608/ 3
Miranda / 608 / 4
Miranda / 608 /5
Miranda / 608 / 6
Miranda / 608 / 7
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48
49
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
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65
66
67
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71
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74
75
76
77
78
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82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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Richard Tatalovich
Oleg Karminsky
Patrick Eskandar
Renato Starace
Steve Foutty
Peter Akery
Andrew Dean
Joao Vieira
Jonathan Hilton
Daniel Strelitz
Nathan Hall
Mark Khaitman
Luis Campelo
David Coleman
Mihai Manole
Mitchell Watson
Mike Parekh
Henry Jacobson
Lachezar Petkov
Cliff Josephy
Charlie Dawson
Carlos Queiroz
Ching Choy
Jaeyoung Wi
Yunsheng Sun
Richard Kirsch
Robert Koss
Derek Melicher
Joshua Reichard
Khaled Talhouk
Dan Shak

John Trudewind
Larry Little
Jarufe Farah
Viet Vo

Eric Blair

Pedro Cabeca
Marcos Fernandez
Jackie Glazier
Henry Tran
Parker Talbot
Felix Vandeput
Vipin Davis
Michael Rangel
Dylan Wilkerson
Young Sik Eum
Annette Mucci
Felix Weis

lan Waldron
Conor Beresford
Yuji Higaki
Kuixian Zhu

PITTSBURGH, PA, US
RICHMOND, BC, CA
LADERA RANCH, CA, US
Sao Paulo, , BR

Las Vegas, NV, US
BRISTOL, , GB
Feeding Hills, MA, US
Funchal, PT
CHATTANOOGA, TN, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
Pierrefonds, QC, CA
Thornhill, ON, CA
CUNITIBA, , BR
Livingston, NJ, US
BUCHAREST, , RO
Victoria, AU
HOUSTON, TX, US
BELVEDERE TIBURON, CA, US
us

MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
Owensboro, KY, US
Montermul, , FR
TORRANCE, CA, US
CONYERS, GA, US
Shenyang, CN
Pompano Beach, FL, US
MACOMB, M, US
Fargo, ND, US
Janesville, W1, US
Springfield, MA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
PENSACOLA, FL, US
Lima, , GW
PEARLAND, TX, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
CHAMUSCA, , PT

ES

WANTIRNA, , AU
VAUGHN, ON, CA
Toronto, , CA

Wilrijk, BE

Phila, PA, US

Laguna Niguel, CA, US
San Francisco, CA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
EVERETT, MA, US

LU

BALTIMORE, MD, US
York, , GB
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
Washington, DC, US

38,000
14,700
82,200
67,200
55,400
24,400
96,000
52,700
45,100
21,400
59,000
34,400
45,800
30,300
97,100
15,800
35,000
25,400
35,000
22,300
29,600
91,100
13,500
48,500
124,900
8,000
62,400
62,700
37,000
66,100
59,800
31,200
66,200
45,900
113,700
20,900
57,700
187,000
66,800
32,400
56,200
16,200
34,200
48,400
62,200
27,300
18,700
27,300
60,500
37,300
27,700
59,100

Miranda /608 / 8
Miranda / 608 / 9
Miranda /614 /1
Miranda /614 /2
Miranda /614 /3
Miranda /614 /4
Miranda /614 /5
Miranda /614 /6
Miranda /614 /7
Miranda /614 /8
Miranda /614 /9
Miranda /615 /1
Miranda / 615/ 2
Miranda / 615/ 3
Miranda / 615/ 4
Miranda / 615/ 5
Miranda / 615/ 6
Miranda / 615/ 7
Miranda / 615/ 8
Miranda / 615/9
Miranda / 616/ 1
Miranda / 616/ 2
Miranda / 616/ 3
Miranda / 616/ 4
Miranda /616 /6
Miranda / 616/ 7
Miranda / 616/ 8
Miranda /616/9
Miranda /617 /1
Miranda / 617/ 2
Miranda /617 /3
Miranda /617 / 4
Miranda /617 /5
Miranda /617 /7
Miranda /617 /8
Miranda /617 /9
Miranda /623 /1
Miranda /623 /2
Miranda /623 /3
Miranda /623 /5
Miranda /623 /6
Miranda /623 /7
Miranda /623 /8
Miranda /623 /9
Miranda /624 /1
Miranda / 624 /2
Miranda /624 /3
Miranda / 624 / 4
Miranda /624 /5
Miranda /624 /6
Miranda /624 /7
Miranda /624 /8
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100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
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109
110
111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Valiant Chou
Austin Pasker
Eddy Sabat
Thomas Fuller
Ashton Griffin
Ronald Massetti
Daniel Casey
Rulah Divine
Dayane Kotoviezy
Thain Hagan
Justin Liberto
Ryan Welch
Christopher Weber
Feizal Satchu
John Vale

Jia Liu

John Monnette
Adam Hendrix
Henry Noyes
Colin Padgett
Jiri Horak
Michael Haines
Ilkin Amirov
Mark Groner
Alexandre Fradin
Dimitar Danchev
Steven Mccartney
Ryan Hughes
Kunal Patel
Daniel Rudd
John Dolan
Adrien Delmas
Eric Vallee

Ting Zhou
Robert Willis
John Thibodeaux
Vanessa Kade
Gilbert Diaz
Jonathan Kramer
Jean Fabre

Tom Dobrilovic
Denise Molloy
Deividas Kvaselis
Michael Telker
Brett Feder
Jeffery Jackson

Peter Splettstoesser

Liang Xu

Larry Mattox
Guilherme Scheer
Robert Brown
Edward Hislop

RICHMOND, WA, US
Cedar Rapids, IA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
BOULDER, CO, US
Lake Worth, FL, US
PACIFICA, CA, US

San Francisco, CA, US
North Las Vegas, NV, US
San Diego, CA, US
Missoula, MT, US
Fallston, MD, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
Anchorage, AK, US
VILLA PARK, CA, US
MARKHAM, ON, CA
Olomouc, CZ
PAYETTE, ID, US
BAKU, , AZ

LAKE OSWEGO, OR, US
Burgues, , FR
PLOVDIV, BG
COLUMBIA, SC, US
TEMPE, AZ, US
Friendswood, TX, US
ESSEX, , GB

Bonita Springs, FL, US
London, , GB

New Westminster, BC, CA

Columbus, OH, US
MOLLAER, , US
Baton Rouge, LA, US
KELOWNA, BC, CA
FR

FOREST HILLS, NY, US
FR

WEST NYACK, NY, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US
Kaunas, , LT
BALLWIN, MO, US
LEXINGTON, SC, US
Mooresville, NC, US
Tuckahoe, NY, US
CN

Columbia, SC, US
Florianopolis, , BR
Las Vegas, NV, US
Ottawa, ON, CA

40,600
32,000
62,800
59,800
51,000
48,000
24,600
31,700
35,400
14,600
62,500
45,800
29,800
51,400
15,800
20,700
52,500
8,800
50,400
15,100
106,700
48,800
76,000
17,500
83,800
82,000
15,700
60,200
89,200
107,300
24,300
23,700
20,700
51,500
12,600
4,500
62,900
46,100
85,500
36,100
30,400
15,100
33,800
195,200
47,100
14,200
30,900
48,100
9,100
64,300
33,200
17,800

Miranda /624 /9
Miranda/ 625/ 1
Miranda / 625/ 2
Miranda / 625/ 3
Miranda / 625/ 4
Miranda /625 /5
Miranda /625/6
Miranda / 625/ 7
Miranda / 625/ 8
Miranda /625 /9
Miranda / 626/ 1
Miranda / 626/ 2
Miranda / 626 /3
Miranda /626 /4
Miranda /626 /5
Miranda / 626/ 6
Miranda /626 /7
Miranda / 626/ 8
Miranda / 626 /9
Miranda /632 /1
Miranda / 632/ 3
Miranda /632 /4
Miranda /632 /5
Miranda /632 /6
Miranda /632 /7
Miranda / 632/ 8
Miranda /632/9
Miranda /633 /1
Miranda / 633/ 2
Miranda /633 /3
Miranda /633 /4
Miranda /633 /5
Miranda /633 /7
Miranda /633 /8
Miranda /633 /9
Miranda /634 /1
Miranda / 634/ 2
Miranda / 634/ 3
Miranda /634 / 4
Miranda /634 /5
Miranda /634 /6
Miranda / 634/ 7
Miranda / 634/ 8
Miranda /634/9
Miranda / 635/ 1
Miranda / 635/ 2
Miranda / 635/ 3
Miranda / 635/ 4
Miranda / 635/ 5
Miranda / 635/ 6
Miranda / 635/ 7
Miranda / 635/ 8



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Piper Mctaggart
Harry Weingord
Tristan Wade

Stephen Woodhead

Julian Wohlgemuth
Sean Hegarty
Kevin Laird

Randal Sklar
Joseph Wu

John Green

Joseph Alban
Andrew Rudnik
Jeffrey Silverstein

Marvin Rettenmaier

Seungbeom Seo
Paul Hoefer
Fabio Felice Cudia
Kelly Wolfe
Timothy Do
Yorane Kerignard
Thomas Chesney
Patrick Truong
Koen Breed
Romans Voitovs
Thomas Collins
Frederick Li

Alex Queen
Dong Guo

Daniel Knapik
Christopher Dasch
Myron Oliva

Eric Reyes
Severin Schleser
Michael Amato
Michael Rocco
John Phan

DID NOT REPORT

Denver, CO, US
Fort Lee, NJ, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
Derbyshire, GB
Boynton Beach, FL, US
West Barnstable, MA, US
Ocala, FL, US
Peabody, MA, US
North Potomac, MD, US
AURORA, CO, US
Kona, HI, US
Arlington, VA, US
DELRAY BEACH, FL, US
LEONBERG, , DE
Columbus, OH, US
Leipzig, DE
Sofia, , BD
Cincinnati, OH, US
Edinburg, TX, US
AUX EN PROVENCE, FR
MCKINNEY, TX, US
PFLUGERVILLE, TX, US
HN
Liepata, , LV
Highlands, TX, US
Livingston, NJ, US
BETHLEHEM, PA, US
BEIJING, CN
Salforol, , US
Mount Horeb, WI, US
Rialto, CA, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
Wien, AT
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Tustin, CA, US
TUSTIN, CA, US

DNR

25,100
44,200
32,000
79,700
57,900
88,300
19,000
34,200
22,100
44,400
11,300
25,000
67,900
23,600
63,700
74,000
94,200
34,600
60,100
64,000
54,700
16,700
167,800
26,100
6,800
42,800
51,500
101,500
50,700
62,600
110,300
19,700
40,700
83,400
98,800
27,400

Miranda /635 /9
Miranda/ 641/ 1
Miranda / 641/ 3
Miranda /641 /4
Miranda /641/5
Miranda /641 /6
Miranda /641 /7
Miranda /641/8
Miranda /641 /9
Miranda /642 /1
Miranda / 642/ 2
Miranda /642 /3
Miranda /642 /4
Miranda /642 /5
Miranda /642 /6
Miranda / 642/ 7
Miranda / 642/ 8
Miranda /642 /9
Miranda /643 /1
Miranda / 643/ 2
Miranda /643 /3
Miranda / 643/ 4
Miranda /643 /5
Miranda /643 /6
Miranda / 643/ 7
Miranda / 643/ 8
Miranda /643 /9
Miranda /644 /1
Miranda / 644/ 2
Miranda / 644 /3
Miranda / 644 / 4
Miranda /644 /5
Miranda /644 / 6
Miranda / 644 /7
Miranda /644 / 8
Miranda /644 /9

DNR



